

# **FAMILY FUN DAY & GOLF OUTING!**

# SUNDAY, AUGUST 18, 2019

### **WESTWOOD GOLF CLUB - WEST MIFFLIN, PA**

Please help us by supporting this fun day of healthy activities for the whole family! Your partnership in this fundraiser will help us reach far beyond this great day & save lives!

## SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

#### **PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$1,000**

- Premium logo/name placement on event website with link
- Advanced social media recognition
- One (1) golf foursome or eight (8) Fun Day only tickets
- Premium logo/name placement on event signage/T-Shirts/hole signs/program
- Three (3) T-Shirts
- Donor acknowledgement during event speech
- 🐥 Vendor table, if desired

#### **GOLD SPONSOR: \$500**

- Logo/name placement on event website with link
- 🌞 Social media recognition
- Two (2) golf tickets or four (4) Fun Day only tickets
- Logo/name placement on event signage/ T-Shirts/hole signs/program
- 🌞 Two (2) T-Shirts

#### **SILVER SPONSOR: \$250**

- Logo/name placement on event website with link
- Social media recognition
- One (1) golf ticket or two (2) Fun Day only tickets
- Name placement on event signage/T-Shirts/hole signs/program
- One (1) T-Shirt

#### **BRONZE SPONSOR: \$100**

- Name placement on event website with link
- Social media recognition
- Name placement on event signage/T-Shirts/hole signs/program

#### **AUCTION ITEM SPONSOR\***

- \* Name placement on event website with link
- Social media recognition
- Logo/name placement on auction table and in program

The deadline for sponsorships to receive program/signage/T-Shirt acknowledgement is July 14th.

<sup>\*</sup>Looking for gift certificates, wine, art, community items, jewelry, vacations, or non-perishable gift baskets.

# **SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT**

3 ATKINSON DR

DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901

Thank you for becoming a partner with the Patrick Risha CTE Awareness Foundation's Family Fun Day & Golf Outing!

CONTACT INFORMATION				
Company/Individual Name (as it sl	nould read in print)			
Address	City		Zip	
Contact Person		Title		
Phone	Email			
Sponsorship Level: Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	-
Auction Donation (list item)				
PAYMENT INFORMATION				
PLEASE INVOICE				
PAYMENT ENCLOSED (Pay	yable PRCTEAF)			
CALL ME FOR AUCTION I	TEM PICK UP			
CALL ME FOR CREDIT CAI	rd information			
CHECK WILL BE MAILED S	SEPARATELY			
RETURN FORM TO:				
PATRICK RISHA CTE AWARENESS FOUNDATION		PHONE: Amanda Walton, 412-414-9285		

All proceeds benefit the Patrick Risha CTE Awareness Foundation, a non-profit volunteer based 501(c)3 organization. Your tax-deductible donation will directly support the Foundation's education and research activities to advance awareness of CTE and save lives and families. For more information about us visit StopCTE.org.

EMAIL: arishawalton@gmail.com